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Barbara Catalano Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES barb.catalano@neric.org
Connie Miller Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES constance.miller@neric.org
Erin St. Louis Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES estlouis@albany.k12.ny.us
Erin Sullivan Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES e_sullivan@cfdsny.org
Kayci Knox Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES k_knox@cfdsny.org
Micheline (Micki) Ornston Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES mornston@albany.k12.ny.us
Stacey Jantzen Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES sjantzen@wildwoodprograms.org
Christine Catarella Broome-Delaware-Tioga BOCES ccatarel@btboces.org
Cristen Holleran Broome-Delaware-Tioga BOCES chollera@btboces.org
Lori Martin Broome-Delaware-Tioga BOCES lmartin@btboces.org
Kelly Rombold Broome‐Delaware‐Tioga BOCES krombold@btboces.org
Edward Kuzan Buffalo City School District ekuzan@buffaloschools.org
Janith Bagley Buffalo City School District jbagley@cantalician.org
Jennifer Kapsiak Buffalo City School District jkapsiak@buffaloschools.org
Mary Cole Buffalo City School District mcole@buffaloschools.org
Michelle Beishline Buffalo City School District mbeishline@buffaloschools.org
Nicole Donegan Buffalo City School District ndonegan@buffaloschools.org
Sara Schnitzer Buffalo City School District sschnitzer@baffaloschool.org
Thomas Vitale Buffalo City School District tvitale@buffaloschools.org
Anne Cater Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie-Wyoming BOCES anne_cater@caboces.org
Jillian Putnam Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie-Wyoming BOCES jillian_putnam@caboces.org
Angie Waldron Clinton-Essex-Warren-Washington (Champlain Valley) BOCES Waldron_Angie@cves.org
Kerrie Johnston Delaware-Chenango-Madison-Otsego BOCES johnstok@dcmoboces.com
Patti Gallaher Delaware-Chenango-Madison-Otsego BOCES gallahep@dcmoboces.com
Donna Laraia District 75 dlaraia@schools.nyc.gov
Leah Raftis Dutchess County BOCES leah.raftis@DCBOCES.ORG
Maria Sita Dutchess County BOCES maria.sita@dcboces.org
Marie Catavero Dutchess County BOCES marie.Catavero@dcboces.org
Brittany Jensen Easter Seals bjensen@eastersealsny.org
Justin DeMartin Erie One BOCES jdemartin@e1b.org
Kristen Marchiole Erie One BOCES kmarchiole@e1b.org
Lisa Graves Erie One BOCES lgraves@e1b.org
Melissa Metz Erie One BOCES mmetz@e1b.org
Justine Stephan Erie Two - Chautauqua-Cattaraugus BOCES jstephan@e2ccb.org
Rebecca Donnelly Erie Two - Chautauqua-Cattaraugus BOCES rdonnelly@e2ccb.org
Denise Luka Franklin-Essex-Hamilton BOCES dluka@mail.fehb.org
Lorraine Childs Franklin-Essex-Hamilton BOCES lchilds@mail.fehb.org
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Jamie Wallace Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee Valley) BOCES jwallac5@mail.nysed.gov
Jenelle Bauer Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee Valley) BOCES jbauer@atticacsd.org
Jennifer King Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee Valley) BOCES jking@wccsk12.org
Lorrie Gammack Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee Valley) BOCES lgammack@bataviacsd.org
Marilyn Barge Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee Valley) BOCES bargem@dansvillecsd.org
Nicole Panton Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery BOCES npanton@hfmboces.org
Amy Lamitie Herkimer-Fulton-Hamilton-Otsego BOCES alamitie@herkiner-boces.org
Chris Mumby Hillside Children's Center/Campus School mumby11@gmail.com
Gretchen Anderson Jefferson-Lewis-Hamilton-Herkimer-Oneida BOCES ganderson@southlewis.org
Laura Cornaire Jefferson-Lewis-Hamilton-Herkimer-Oneida BOCES lcornaire@watertowncsd.org
Linda Carroll Jefferson-Lewis-Hamilton-Herkimer-Oneida BOCES lcarroll@mail.boces.com
Carla Donovan Madison-Oneida BOCES cdonovan@moboces.org
Laurie Ann Ross Madison‐Oneida BOCES laross@moboces.org
Elizabeth Bauman Mary Cariola Children's Center ebauman@marycariola.org
Barbara Lindquist Monroe One BOCES barb_lindquist@boces.monroe.edu
Linda Lucey Monroe One BOCES linda_lucey@boces.monroe.edu
Mindy Kimball Monroe One BOCES mkimball@marycariola.org
Priscilla Saulsgiver Monroe One BOCES psaulsgiver@rsdeaf.org
Bridget Harris Monroe Two-Orleans BOCES bharris@bocesmaars.org
Lorena Stabins Monroe Two-Orleans BOCES lstabins@bocesmaars.org
Michelle Ryan Monroe Two-Orleans BOCES mryan@bocesmaars.org
Susan Pratt Monroe Two-Orleans BOCES spratt@monroe2boces.org
Colleen Barresi Nassau BOCES cbarresi@mail.nasboces.org
Dawn Carbone Nassau BOCES dcarbone@mail.nasboces.org
Janice Molinari Nassau BOCES jmolinar@mail.nasboces.org
Marcee Rubinstein Nassau BOCES mrubins123@hotmail.com
Louise Smith New York City, BOE lsmith2@schools.nyc.gov
Sarah Walker Oneida-Herkimer-Madison BOCES swalker@oneida-boces.org
Annmarie Rossomano Onondaga-Cortland-Madison BOCES arossomano@ocmboces.org
Terri Wood Onondaga-Cortland-Madison BOCES twood@ocmboces.org
Roberta Colacino Ontario-Seneca-Yates-Cayuga-Wayne (Wayne Finger Lakes) BOCES rcolacino@wflboces.org
Beth MacNeil Ontario-Seneca-Yates-Cayuga-Wayne (Wayne-Finger Lakes) BOCES bmacneil@wflboces.org
Gayle Samolis Ontario-Seneca-Yates-Cayuga-Wayne (Wayne-Finger Lakes) BOCES gsamolis@wflboces.org
Carol Stahle Orange-Ulster BOCES carol.stahle@ouboces.org
Teresa Arluck Orange-Ulster BOCES Teresa.arluck@ouboces.org
Teresa Escobar Orange-Ulster BOCES teresa.escobar@ouboces.org
Ann Gillet Orleans-Niagara BOCES agillet@onboces.org
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Lindsay Delaney Orleans-Niagara BOCES ldelaney@onboces.org
Bridgette Krawczyk Oswego BOCES bkrawczy@oswego.org
John Ramin Oswego BOCES Jramin@oswegoboces.org
Kelly Coons Otsego-Delaware-Schoharie-Greene (Otsego-Northern Catskills) BOCES kcoons@oncboces.org
Rachel Wright Otsego-Delaware-Schoharie-Greene (Otsego-Northern Catskills) BOCES RWright@oncboces.org
Neil Boyle Putnam-Northern Westchester BOCES nboyle@pnwboces.org
Andrea Vezos Putnam‐Northern Westchester BOCES avezos@pnwboces.org
Lisa Giacomini-Essell Putnam‐Northern Westchester BOCES ligiacomini-essell@pnwboces.org
Robert Kelderhouse Putnam‐Northern Westchester BOCES rkelderhouse@pnwboces.org
Scott Bartholdi Putnam‐Northern Westchester BOCES sbartholdi@pnwboces.org
Beth St Clair-Bedell Rensselaer-Columbia-Greene (Questar III) BOCES bstclairbedell@questar.org
Jason George Rochester City School District jason.george@rcsdk12.org
Jennifer Newell Rochester City School District Jennifer.newell@rcsdk12.org
Julie Matukewicz Rochester City School District jmatukewicz@marycariola.org
Patrick Gibbons Rochester City School District patrick.gibbons@rcsdk12.org
Rebecca Nagar Rochester City School District rebecca.nagar@rcsdk12.org
Stephanie Thompson Rochester City School District stephaniethompson@rcsdk12.org
Breda Purdy Rockland BOCES bpurdy@rboces.org
Dawn Kitz Rockland BOCES dkitz@rboces.org
Kim Hodges Rockland BOCES khodges@rboces.org
Peter Dinuovo Rockland BOCES pdinuovo@rboces.org
Regina Spilotras Rockland BOCES reginaspil@aol.com
Zizette Deutsch Rockland BOCES Zdeutsch@rboces.org
Bev Croston Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (Greater Southern Tier) BOCES bcroston@gstboces.org
Caitlin Keller Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (Greater Southern Tier) BOCES ckeller@gstboces.org
Crystal Watson Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (Greater Southern Tier) BOCES cwatson@gstboces.org
Paula Oblamski Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (Greater Southern Tier) BOCES poblamski@GSTBOCES.org
Christopher Wynne Southern Westchester BOCES cwynne@swboces.org
Sara Stave Southern Westchester BOCES sstave@swboces.org
Laura Lewis-Brown St Lawrence-Lewis BOCES llewis@sllboces.org
Ann Katsaros Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) BOCES irishann2@optonline.net
Cathy Hocoluk Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) BOCES catrina1080@gmail.com
Gayle Hirsch Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) BOCES gaylehir@yahoo.com
Elizabeth Gilmartin Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES egilmar@wsboces.org
Heather Paulino Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES hpaulino@wsboces.org
Mary Jean Alimiena Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES Malimena@wsboces.org
Maureen Donohue-Whitley Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES mwhitley@wsboces.org
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Maureen Whitley Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES mwhitley@wsboces.org
Miranda Moleski Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES mmoleski@wsboces.org
Sylvia Neira Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES sneira@WSBOCES.ORG
Theresa Popofsky Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES tpopofsk@wsboces.org
Wendy Lefkowitz Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES wlefkowi@wsboces.org
Jane Woods Sullivan BOCES Jane.Woods@scboces.org
Karen Williams Syracuse City School District Kwilliams@scsd.us
Nancy Crawford Syracuse City School District ncrawford@scsd.us
Patrick Walsh Syracuse City School District pwalsh@scsd.us
April Andersen Tompkins-Seneca-Tioga BOCES aandersen@tstboces.org
Phyllis Bliss Ulster BOCES pbliss@centerforspectrumservices.org
Anne Kelly Ulster BOCES akelly@ulsterboces.org
Elisa Shafran Ulster BOCES eshafran@rondout.k12.ny.us
Ruth Backenroth Ulster BOCES rbackenr@ulsterboces.org
Debra Nuttall Washington‐Saratoga‐Warren‐Hamilton‐Essex BOCES dnuttall@wswheboces.org
Carrie Giufre Wildwood School cgiufre@wildwoodprograms.org
Gerry Mazzella Yonkers Public Schools gerryberry1@aol.com
John Murray Yonkers Public Schools jmurray@lincoln.ypschools.org
Karen Vecchiarello Yonkers Public Schools kvecchiarello@yonkerspublicschools.org
Kelly Vulpone Yonkers Public Schools kvulpone@aol.com
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